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Please refer to Partnering with FDOT: A Resource Guide for Local Governments to learn more about how to 
partner with FDOT. Additional information for this District can be found here. 

Position/Office Contact  Contact Information 

Community Planning Coordinator Larry Hymowitz E: larry.hymowitz@dot.state.fl.us  
P: 954-777-4663 

District Freight Coordinator Daniel Ochoa E: daniel.ochoa@dot.state.fl.us  
P: 954-777-4517 

District MPO Liaison  
Palm Beach TPA Marsha Taylor E: marsha.taylor@dot.state.fl.us   

P: 954-777-4491 

District MPO Liaison 
Broward MPO / Indian River MPO Maria James E: maria.james@dot.state.fl.us  

P: 954-777-4451 

District MPO Liaison 
Martin MPO / St. Lucie TPO Mira Skoroden 

E: myroslava.skoroden@dot.state.fl.us   
P: 954-777-4365 

District MPO Liaison Supervisor Tony Norat E: tony.norat@dot.state.fl.us   
P: 954-777-4651 

Federal Grant Coordinator / Freight 
and Logistics Manager Carlos Castro  E: carlos.castro@dot.state.fl.us   

P: 954-777-4499 

Local Program Administrator Mya Williams E: mya.williams@dot.state.fl.us   
P: 954-777-4608 

Modal Development Office 
Administrator Birgit Olkuch E: birgit.olkuch@dot.state.fl.us  

P: 954-777-4689 

Multi-Modal Coordinator Wibet Hay E: wibet.hay@dot.state.fl.us   
P: 954-777-4573 

Passenger Operations Manager Lisa W. Maack E: lisa.maack@dot.state.fl.us    
P: 954-777-4683 

Senior Transit Coordinator Jayne Pietrowski E: jayne.pietrowski@dot.state.fl.us  
P: 954-777-4661 

https://fdotwww.blob.core.windows.net/sitefinity/docs/default-source/planning/policy/local-resource-guide_v21.pdf
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